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Preventing Conflicts of interest
in the Executive Branch

Executive Branch Personnel Public Financial Disclosure Report (OGE Form 278e)

Filer's Information

Last Name

First Name

Ml

Position Agency

Lee

Jane

4

Senior Advisor to the Director Office of Personnel Management

Other Federal Government Positions Held During the Preceding 12 Months:

Name of Congressional Committee Considering Nomination (Nominees only):

Filer's Certification - I certify that the statements I have made in this report are true, complete and correct to the best of my knowledge:

Signature:

Jane Lee

Digitally signed by Jane Lee

Date: 2022.05.10 12:02:51 -04'00"

Date:
05/10/2022

gency Ethics Official’s Opinion — On the

(subject to any comments below)

bye—ni)nnonnatlon contamned 1n this report, I conclude that the tiler 1s 1in compliance with applicable [aws and regulations

Signature:

Date:

2855

Other Review Conducted By:

Signature: Date:
U.S. Office of Government Ethics Certification (if required):
Signature: Date:

Comments of Reviewing Officials:




OGE Form 278e (Updaled Nov. 2021) (Expires 11/30/24) 3
Instructions for Part 1
Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information

Filer's Name Page Number

Lee, Jane Y 2

Part 1: Filer's Positions Held Outside United States Government

# |Organization Name City/State Organization Type Position Held From

Ve None

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.




OGE Form 278e (Updated Nov. 2021) (Expires 11/30/24)

Instructions for Part 2

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information:

Filer's Name

Page Number

Lee, Jane Y

3

Part 2: Filer's Employment Assets & Income and Retirement Accounts

I#

Description

EIF | Value
|

Income Type

Income Amount

1.

Wells Fargo IRA; cash

N/A

$50,001 - $100,000

2.

MetLife Roth IRA: MetLife Stock Index

Yes

1
$1,001 - $15,000

MetLife Roth IRA: MetLife MSCI EAFE Index

Yes

$1,001 - $15,000

MetLife Roth IRA: Mid Cap Stock Index

Yes

¥
1

$1,001 - $15,000

MetLife Roth IRA: Russell 2000 Index

Yes

None (or less than $1,001)

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.




OGE Form 278e (Updated Nov. 2021) (Expires 11/30/24)

Instructions for Part 3

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information

Filer's Name

Page Number

Lee, Jane Y

4

Part 3: Filer's Employment Agreements and Arrangements

\#

Employer or Party

City/State

Status and Terms

Date

1.

None

_l).)

10.

11.




OGE Form 278e (Updated Nov. 2021) (Expires 11/30/24)
Instructions for Part 4
Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

Filer's Name Page Number

Lee, Jane Y 5

Part 4: Filer's Sources of Compensation Exceeding $5,000 in a Year

# |Source Name City/State Brief Description of Duties

L None

2.

10.

11

12.

13.

15.

16.

17.

19.

20.




OGE Form 278e (Updated Nov. 2021) (Expires 11/30/24)

Instructions for Part 5

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

Filer's Name Page Number
Lee, Jane Y 6
Part 5: Spouse's Employment Assets & Income and Retirement Accounts
# |Description EIr | Value Income Type Income Amount
L. |swedish Health Services (SHS) No Salary
2. SHS 401K: Vanguard Target 2040 Yes $250,001 - $500,000
1
3. SHS 457B: Vanguard Institutional Target Retirement 2040 | Yes ~ $100,001 - $250,000
1
4. SHS ERISA DC Restoration: Vanguard Inst TR 2040 Yes $1,001 - $15,000
5. |Univ of WI Medical Foundation Retirement Plan:
1
6. Fidelity FIAM Index Target Date 2040 . Yes $50,001 - $100,000
]
7. Trinity Health 403B: VVanguard Inst TR 2040 Yes $50,001 - $100,000
1
8. State Bank of India Retire Smart: Bond Pension Fund Il No  $15,001 - $50,000
|
9. |TD Ameritrade Roth IRA; cash No  $1,001 - $15,000
1
10. '
l '
11,
}
12.
}
13,
14.
15.
}
16.
}
17.
}
18.
}
19.

20.




OGE Form 278¢ (Updated Nov. 2021) (Expires 1 1/30/24)

Instructions for Part 6

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

Filer's Name

Page Number

Lee, Jane Y

T

Part 6: Other Assets and Income

# |Deseription EIF | Value Income Type Income Amount

L. Capital One (cash) No  $15,001 - $50,000 Interest None (or less than $201)
|l

2. |us Bank (cash) No  $15,001 - $50,000 Interest None (or less than $201)
1

3. |consumers Credit Union (cash) No  $1,001 - $15,000 Interest None (or less than $201)
1

- |InFirst Credit Union (cash) No  None (or less than $1,001) Interest None (or less than $201)
1

5 lwells Fargo (cash) No  $1,001 - $15,000 Interest None (or less than $201)
1

6. |Bank of America (cash) No  $1,001 - $15,000 Interest None (or less than $201)
1

7. |Blackrock Advantage Large Cap Growth CI A Yes $1,001 - $15,000 Dividends $1,001 - $2,500
1

8. |Willamette Valley Vineyards Stock No  $1,001 - $15,000 Dividends None (or less than $201)
1

9. Wells Fargo Brokerage: Meta stock No  $15,001 - $50,000
1

10. '
}

11.
}

12.
}

13.
}

14.
}

15,
}

16.
}

17.
}

18.
}

19.

20.




OGE Form 278e (Updated Nov. 2021) (Expires 11/30/24)
Instructions for Part 7
Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information

Filer's Name Page Number

Lee, Jane Y 8

Part 7: Transactions

# [Description Type Date Amount

L. None

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

19.

20.




OGE Form 278e (Updated Nov. 2021) (Expires 11/30/24)

Instructions for Part 8

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information.

Filer's Name

Page Number

Lee, Jane Y

9

Part 8: Liabilities

#

Creditor Name

Type

IAmount Year Incurred
¢

Rate

Term

1.

None

2.

10.

11.

12.

14.

15:

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.




OGE Form 278e (Updated Nov. 2021) (Expires 11/30/24)

Instructions fof Part9

Note: This is a public form. Do not include account numbers, street addresses, or family member names. See instructions for required information

Filer's Name

Page Number

Lee, Jane Y

10

Part 9: Gifts and Travel Reimbursements

#

Source Name

City/State

Brief Description

Value

1.

None

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.




