OGE Form 278e (Updated Nov. 2021) (Expires 11/30/24)
U.S. Office of Government Ethics; 5 C.F.R. part 2634 | Form Approved: OMB No. (3209-0001)

U.S. Office of dovernment Editor, 5 e	it ite part 200 i I omit i ppi
Report Type:	Annual
Year (Annual Report only):	2022
Date of Appointment/Termination:	1/25/2021

UNITED STATES OFFICE OF **GOVERNMENT ETHICS** ______ * ____ Preventing Conflicts of Interest in the Executive Branch

Executive Branch Personnel Public Financial Disclosure Report (OGE Form 278e)

Filer's Information				
Last Name	First Name	MI	Position	Agency
Lee	Jane	Υ	Senior Advisor to the Director	Office of Personnel Management
Other Federal Government Positions Held	During the Preceding 12 Month	s:		
	4			
Name of Congressional Committee Consideration	dering Nomination (Nominees on	ly):		
Filer's Certification - I certify that the state	ements I have made in this report	are true, o	complete and correct to the best of my knowledge:	
Signature:	Digitally signed by Jane	l ee	Date:	
Jane Lee	Date: 2022.05.10 12:02:	51 -04'00'	05/10/2022	
Agency Ethics Official's Opinion – On the (subject to any comments below)	basis of information contained i	n this repo	ort, I conclude that the filer is in compliance with appli	cable laws and regulations
Signature: ,			Date:	
Jueille F	Durlett	and the second s	5-25-22	
Other Review Conducted By:				
Signature:			Date:	
			,	
U.S. Office of Government Ethics Certific	eation (if required):	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PERSON		1
Signature:			Date:	
Comments of Reviewing Officials:				

iler's Name			ily member names. See instruction	Page Number		
ee, Jane Y				2		
Part 1: Filer's Positions Hel						
Organization Name City/State		Organization Type	Position Held	From	То	
None						
			,			
	*					
1						
	1					
). ·						
1.						
2.						
3.						
l.						
5.						
5.			-			
· ·						
6.						
).		,				
			8			

Filer's Name Page Number								
Lee,	Jane Y					3		
	2: Filer's Employment Assets & Income and R	etiren	nent Accounts			3		
# De	escription	EIF	Value	Income Type	Income Amount			
1. w	ells Fargo IRA; cash	N/A	\$50,001 - \$100,000	,				
2. M	etLife Roth IRA: MetLife Stock Index	Yes	\$1,001 - \$15,000					
. М	etLife Roth IRA: MetLife MSCI EAFE Index	Yes	\$1,001 - \$15,000					
¹ . М	etLife Roth IRA: Mid Cap Stock Index	Yes	\$1,001 - \$15,000			4.5		
. M	etLife Roth IRA: Russell 2000 Index	Yes	None (or less than \$1,001)					
5.					,			
7.								
3.								
).								
0.			1					
1.								
2.								
3.								
4.								
5.								
6.				*				
7.								
8.								
9.								
0.								

Filer's Name Page Number								
Le	e, Jane Y				4			
Pa	rt 3: Filer's Employme	ent Agreements a	and Arrangements					
#	Employer or Party	City/State	Status and Terms		Date			
1.	None							
2.			·					
3.								
4.								
5.					×			
6.	* 2		· ·					
7.								
8.								
9.								
10.								
11.								
12.								

	er's Name	Page Number							
	e, Jane Y			5					
Pa	Part 4: Filer's Sources of Compensation Exceeding \$5,000 in a Year								
	Source Name	City/State	Brief Description of Duties						
9	None	-							
2.			4.						
3.									
4.									
5.									
6.									
7.									
8.									
9.				·					
10.									
11.									
12.									
13.									
14.									
15.									
16.									
17.	2								
18.									
19.									
20.									
-			1						

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN	ler's Name Page Number									
	e, Jane Y					6				
Pa	rt 5: Spouse's Employment Assets & Income and	Retir	ement Accounts	Income Type						
	Description	Income Amount								
1.	Swedish Health Services (SHS)	No	-	Salary						
2.	SHS 401K: Vanguard Target 2040	Yes	\$250,001 - \$500,000							
3.	SHS 457B: Vanguard Institutional Target Retirement 2040	Yes	\$100,001 - \$250,000							
4.	SHS ERISA DC Restoration: Vanguard Inst TR 2040	Yes	\$1,001 - \$15,000	-						
5.	Univ of WI Medical Foundation Retirement Plan:									
6.	Fidelity FIAM Index Target Date 2040	Yes	\$50,001 - \$100,000							
7.	Trinity Health 403B: Vanguard Inst TR 2040	Yes	\$50,001 - \$100,000							
8.	State Bank of India Retire Smart: Bond Pension Fund II	No	\$15,001 - \$50,000							
9.	TD Ameritrade Roth IRA; cash	No	\$1,001 - \$15,000	,						
10.						T				
11.			1							
12.			1							
13.										
14.										
15.										
16			1							
17			1							
18										
19			1							
20										

File	er's Name Page Number							
Le	e, Jane Y		,			7		
Pa	rt 6: Other Assets and Income							
	Description	EIF	Value	Income Type	Income Amount			
1.	Capital One (cash)	No	\$15,001 - \$50,000	Interest	None (or less than \$201)			
2.	US Bank (cash)	No	\$15,001 - \$50,000	Interest	None (or less than \$201)			
3.	Consumers Credit Union (cash)	No	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Interest	None (or less than \$201)			
4.	InFirst Credit Union (cash)	No	None (or less than \$1,001)	Interest	None (or less than \$201)	-		
5.	Wells Fargo (cash)	No	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Interest	None (or less than \$201)			
6.	Bank of America (cash)	No	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Interest	None (or less than \$201)			
7.	Blackrock Advantage Large Cap Growth Cl A	Ŷes	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Dividends	\$1,001 - \$2,500			
8.	Willamette Valley Vineyards Stock	No	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Dividends	None (or less than \$201)			
9.	Wells Fargo Brokerage: Meta stock	No	\$15,001 - \$50,000					
10.								
11.						×		
12.			1					
13.								
14.			1					
15.								
16.			1					
17.								
18.								
19.								
20.	,							

File	er's Name			Page Number
Le	e, Jane Y			8
	rt 7: Transactions			
OR OTHER DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	Description	Type	Date	Amount
	None			
2.				
3.				
4.				,
5.				
6.				
7.	,			
8.				
9.	,	-		
10.				
11.				
12.				
13.				
14.				
15.				
16.				
17.				
18.	·			
19.				
20.	*			

File	er's Name					Page Number
	e, Jane Y					9
	rt 8: Liabilities					,
#	Creditor Name	Туре	Amount	Year Incurred	Rate	Term
1.	None					
2.		1	1			
3.						
4.						
5.						,
6.						
7.						
8.						
9.						
10.						
11.						
12.						
13.			_			
14.	,					
15.						
16.						
17.						
18.		-	_			
19.						
20.						

Filer's Name Page Number					
Lee	e, Jane Y			10	1
Pa	rt 9: Gifts and Travel Reimburs	sements		10	
#	Source Name	City/State	Brief Description		Value
1.	None				Yaiue
2.					
3.			·		
4.	,				
5.					
6.					
7.			·		
8.					
9.				-	
10.	,				
11.					
12.		,			
13.					
14.					
15.		2			
16.					
17.	,				
18.					
19.					
20.					